 Page | 1
Operating Instructions
BNR1839
Drywall Sanding Machine
Please read this manual carefully before using this machine to make
sure you are familiar with all safety and warning instructions.BN
R
18

3450 Sabin Brown Road
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
(800) 992-3833 • mail@bnproducts.com
 Page | 8
BN Products-USA
3450 Sabin Brown Road
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
(800) 992-3833 • mail@bnproducts.com
BNR1839 includes sample sanding discs with this Drywall
Sander.  You can order additional discs using the following part
numbers from your local supplier.
BN Products Sanding discs for BNR1837.
Sanding discs for BNR1839 (9” 225mm )
Part Number Sanding Grit Package Qty.
SDR1839-60 60 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-80 80 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-100 100 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-120 120 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-150 150 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-180 180 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDR1839-240 240 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
Sanding Pad for BNR1839
SPR9-S Sanding Pad Soft (1.ea.)
(Comes with the tool)
SPR9-F Sanding Pad Firm (1.ea)
SPT-S Tri-Angle Soft
Triangle Sanding Pad for BNR1839 (SDT)
Part Number Sanding Grit Package Qty.
SDT-60 60 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-80 80 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-100 100 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-120 120 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-150 150 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-180 180 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack
SDT-240 240 Grit 10 Pads in a Pack